
Meet Date:
Event Place
Last	
   First Gd School Ft In Ft In Ft In Ft In
Jackson Marshall 12 Ben.	
  Logan 48 3.5 1
Hemmelgarn Gabe 12 Ben.	
  Logan 42 10.5 3
Hemmelgarn Lukas 10 Ben.	
  Logan 37 2
Duncan Drue 10 North	
  Union 47 9 2
Young Ethan 11 North	
  Union 34 9
Stanley Corbin 11 North	
  Union 36 5 5
Hawkins Ayden 9 North	
  Union 27 9
Salyer Griffin 10 North	
  Union 29 0
Hayward Henry 9 North	
  Union 25 10
Davis Spencer 11 Pleasant 32 4.5
Enders Ethan 12 Pleasant 36 9.5 4
Sullivan Dustin 10 Pleasant 28 4 6
Olt Ricky 11 Pleasant 27 11 7
Bradac Joey 9 Pleasant 27 2

4th	
  Attempt3rd	
  Attempt2nd	
  Attempt1st	
  Attempt



Meet Date:
Event Place
Last	
   First Gd School Ft In Ft In Ft In Ft In
Jackson Marshall 12 Ben.	
  Logan 127 8 1
Hemmelgarn Gabe 12 Ben.	
  Logan 124 9.5 2
Hemmelgarn Lukas 10 Ben.	
  Logan 105 7 3
Duncan Drue 10 North	
  Union 105 2 4
Stanley Corbin 11 North	
  Union 77 9.5
Salyer Griffin 10 North	
  Union 87 7.5 6
Hawkins Ayden 9 North	
  Union 62 9
Hayward Henry 9 North	
  Union 68 5.5
Young Ethan 11 North	
  Union 72 7
Davis Spencer 11 Pleasant 83 3
Enders Ethan 12 Pleasant 96 5 5
Sullivan Dustin 10 Pleasant 79 3.5
Olt Ricky 11 Pleasant 65 11
Bradac Joey 9 Pleasant 84 10

1st	
  Attempt 2nd	
  Attempt 3rd	
  Attempt 4th	
  Attempt



Meet Date:
Event Place
Last	
   First Gd School Ft In Ft In Ft In Ft In
Rodenberger Alec 11 Ben.	
  Logan 18 7 2
Fahle Davontae 12 Ben.	
  Logan 20 3.75 1
Wical Jace 12 Ben.	
  Logan 18 1.75 3
Burrey Brady 11 Ben.	
  Logan
Nicholson Cordell 12 North	
  Union 15 6.75
Burke Brennan 11 North	
  Union 15 9.5
Marlette Mitchell 10 North	
  Union 13 1.5
DeBoer Coulter 10 North	
  Union 13 9
Decker Ben 11 North	
  Union 14 5
Davis Hudson 12 North	
  Union
Warner Hudson 9 Pleasant 17 9 4
Nelson Brookes 10 Pleasant 17 7.5

1st	
  Attempt 2nd	
  Attempt 3rd	
  Attempt 4th	
  Attempt





Meet
Event
Last	
   First Gd School Place
Fahle Davontae 12 Ben.	
  Logan 1
Munz Tucker 12 Ben.	
  Logan 3
Ong Kelvin 11 Ben.	
  Logan 7
Beikman Matthew 10 Ben.	
  Logan 6
RodenbergerAlec 11 Ben.	
  Logan 2
Davis Hudson 12 North	
  Union 4
Popovich William 10 North	
  Union 8
Fout Tyler 10 North	
  Union 5

Height Height Height HeightHeight Height Height



Meet
Event
Last	
   First Gd School 6 6.6 7 7.6 8 8.6 9 Place
Bradac Joey 9 Pleasant O O O X X O X X X
Wansik Nathen 9 Pleasant O O O X O X X X
Nutter Ethan 9 Pleasant O O O X O X O X X X
Hayward Henry 9 North	
  Union X O O X X X 3
Wical Jace 12 Ben.	
  Logan 1
Carpenter Evan 9 Ben.	
  Logan O O O 2
Osborn Parker 10 Ben.	
  Logan O X X X
Musser Micah 9 Ben.	
  Logan O O O O O X X X 4
Penwell Trevor 12 Ben.	
  Logan O O O O O X X X 4

HeightHeight Height Height Height Height Height



Meet Date:
Event

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Contestant	
  Name School min. sec. tenths

1

2

Andrew	
  Huges,	
  Trevor	
  
Penwell,	
  Eli	
  Rhodes,	
  
Gabe	
  Mooney	
   Ben.	
  Logan 9 59 93 4

3

Tucker	
  Munz,	
  Tayte	
  
Williamson,	
  Keagha	
  n	
  
Stahler,	
  Blake	
  Rhoades Ben.	
  Logan 9 5 0 1

4

Jacob	
  Willes,	
  Trey	
  
Bossaller,	
  Danny	
  
Burggraf,	
  Caleb	
  Isler North	
  Union 9 28 0 2

5

Jonah	
  Bowdle,	
  Caleb	
  
Lichtenberger,	
  Ethan	
  
Nutter,	
  Liam	
  Curtis Pleasant 9 50 87 3

6

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Contestant	
  Name School min. sec. tenths

1

2

Time Place

Time Place



3

4

5

6



Meet Date:
Event

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Contestant	
  Name School min. sec. tenths
1
2
3
4
5
6

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Contestant	
  Name School min. sec. tenths
1
2
3
4
5
6

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Contestant	
  Name School min. sec. tenths
1
2
3
4
5
6

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Contestant	
  Name School min. sec. tenths
1

Time Place

Time Place

Time Place

Time Place



2
3
4
5
6



Meet Date:
Event

Heat	
  #	
  1
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1 Scheiderer Yale 10 Ben.	
  Logan 18 52 3
2 Gonzales Jeramiah 9 Ben.	
  Logan 21 85 6
3 Weigand Ricky 11 North	
  Union 17 90 1
4 Warner Hudson 9 Pleasant 19 12 4
5 Brennan Burke 11 North	
  Union 18 21 2
6

Heat	
  #	
  2
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1
2 Brandt Parker 12 North	
  Union
3 Beikman Matthew 10 Ben.	
  Logan 22 59 7
4 Nelson Brookes 10 Pleasant 19 31 5
5
6

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1
2
3
4
5
6

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1
2
3
4
5
6

Time Place

Time Place

Time Place

Time Place



Meet Date:
Event

Heat	
  #	
  1 Place
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1 Young Ethan 11 North	
  Union 12 6
2 WITTEN SAM 11 Ben.	
  Logan 11 93 1
3 Gibson Gavin 12 Ben.	
  Logan 11 98 3
4 Lattimer Hunter 10 Ben.	
  Logan -­‐ -­‐
5 Burrey Brady 11 Ben.	
  Logan -­‐ -­‐
6 Fahle Davontae 12 Ben.	
  Logan 12 68

Heat	
  #	
  2 Place
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1 Stoner Kyren 9 Ben.	
  Logan 13 0
2 Johnson Zakai 11 Pleasant 12 30
3 Nicholson Cordell 12 North	
  Union 11 94 2
4 Radcliff Isiah 12 North	
  Union 11 99 4
5 Fout Tyler 10 North	
  Union 12 21
6 Burke Brennan 11 North	
  Union 12 28

Heat	
  #	
  3 Place
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1 DeBoer Coulter 10 North	
  Union
2 Ong Kelvin 11 Ben.	
  Logan 12 62
3 Osborn Parker 10 Ben.	
  Logan 13 58
4 Decker Ben 11 North	
  Union 13 12
5 Wolf Skyler 9 Pleasant 12 98
6 Sparling Trenton 9 Pleasant 12 81

Heat	
  #	
  4 Place
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1 Osborne Cameron 9 Pleasant 14 0
2 Temple Zane 9 North	
  Union 13 82
3 DeBoer Coulter 10 North	
  Union 14 0
4 Davis Hudson 12 North	
  Union 12 91
5 Duncan Drue 10 North	
  Union 12 82
6 Hughes Makhai 9 Pleasant 14 56

Time

Time

Time

Time



Meet Date:
Event

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Contestant	
  Name School min. sec. tenths

1

matthew	
  Beikman,	
  
Kyren	
  Stoner	
  Ryder	
  
Bensman,	
  Robert	
  
Leezer Ben.	
  Logan 1 44 34 4

2

Zakai	
  Johnson,	
  Skyler	
  
Wolf,	
  Carter	
  Mattix,	
  
Trenton	
  Sparling Pleasant 1 42 96 3

3

Max	
  Leezer,	
  Gavin	
  
Gibson,	
  Hunter	
  
Lattimer,	
  Vance	
  Mitch Ben.	
  Logan 1 36 87 1

4

Ricky	
  Weigand,	
  Trey	
  
Bossaller,	
  Cordell	
  
Nicholson,	
  Isiah	
  Radcliff	
   North	
  Union 1 38 34 2

5

Tucker	
  Munz,	
  Hunter	
  
Lattimer,	
  Keaghan	
  ,	
  
Mitch	
  Vance Ben.	
  Logan -­‐ -­‐ -­‐ -­‐

6

Tayte	
  Williamson,	
  Blake	
  
Rhoades,	
  Andrew,	
  
Trevor	
  Penwell Ben.	
  Logan -­‐ -­‐ -­‐ -­‐

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Contestant	
  Name School min. sec. tenths

1

2

3

4

5

6

Time Place

Time Place



Meet Date
Event TIMER	
  MESSED	
  UP,	
  DON’T	
  HAVE	
  THE	
  REST	
  OF	
  THE	
  TIMES.

Place
No. Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths

1 Bowdle Jonah 10 Pleasant 5 8 59 3
2 Swartz Nick 9 Pleasant 5 22 64 4
3 Lichtenberger Caleb 12 Pleasant
4 Dietsch Alex 9 Pleasant
5 Willis Jacob 12 North	
  Union 4 51 87 1
6 Burggraf Danny 12 North	
  Union 5 5 93 2
7 Isler Caleb 12 North	
  Union 5 35 34 6
8 Popovich William 10 North	
  Union
9 Marlette Mitchell 10 North	
  Union

10 Willis Jacob 12 North	
  Union
11 Burggraf Danny 12 North	
  Union
12 Isler Caleb 12 North	
  Union
13 Popovich William 10 North	
  Union
14 Marlette Mitchell 10 North	
  Union
15 Munz Tucker 12 Ben.	
  Logan
16 Rhoades Blake 12 Ben.	
  Logan
17 Hughes Andrew 11 Ben.	
  Logan 5 25 12 5
18 Penwell Trevor 12 Ben.	
  Logan
19 Rhodes Eli 9 Ben.	
  Logan
20 Williamson Tayte 12 Ben.	
  Logan
21 Stahler Keaghan 12 Ben.	
  Logan
22 Mooney Gabe 9 Ben.	
  Logan
23
24
25
26
27
28

Time



Meet Date:
Event

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Contestant	
  Name School min. sec. tenths

1 BL 51 28 3

2

Ricky	
  Weigand,	
  Tyler	
  
Fout,	
  Cordell	
  Nicholson,	
  
Isiah	
  Radcliff	
   North	
  Union 46 71 1

3

Zakai	
  Johnson,	
  Trenton	
  
Sparling,Skyler	
  Wolf,	
  
Hudson	
  Warner	
   Pleasant 49 24 2

4

Sam	
  Whitten,	
  Hunter	
  
Lattimer,	
  Gavin	
  Gibson,	
  
Matt	
  Leezer Ben.	
  Logan DQ DQ DQ

5

Dustin	
  Sullivan,	
  Ethan	
  
Enders,	
  Ricky	
  Olt,	
  
Spenser	
  Davis Pleasant 54 74 4

6

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Contestant	
  Name School min. sec. tenths

1

2

3

4

5

6

Time Place

Time Place



Meet Date:
Event

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1 Rhoades Blake 12 Ben.	
  Logan 53 25 1
2 Lattimer Hunter 10 Ben.	
  Logan
3 Vance Mitch 12 Ben.	
  Logan 54 75 2
4 Stahler Keaghan 12 Ben.	
  Logan 55 22 3
5 Mattix Carter 9 Pleasant 56 65 4
6 Munz Tucker 12 Ben.	
  Logan

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1
2 Wansik Nathen 9 Pleasant 1 1 0 6
3 ODonnell Lanodon 9 Pleasant 1 1 72 7
4 Mishler Eli 12 North	
  Union 59 64 5
5 Temple Zane 9 North	
  Union 1 1 93 8
6

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1
2 Hughes Makhai 9 Pleasant 1 10 37 11
3 Bossaller Trey 10 North	
  Union 1 2 81 9
4 Fout Tyler 10 North	
  Union
5 Osborne Cameron 9 Pleasant 1 8 99 10
6

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1
2
3
4
5
6

Time Place

Time Place

Time Place

Time Place



Meet Date:
Event

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1
2
3
4
5
6

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1
2
3
4
5
6

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1
2
3
4
5
6

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1

Time Place

Time Place

Time Place

Time Place



2
3
4
5
6



Meet Date:
Event

Heat	
  #	
  1
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1 Scheiderer Yale 46 63 3
2 Brandt Parker 12 North	
  Uninon 48 56 6
3 Weigand Ricky 11 North	
  Uninon 44 38 1
4 Leezer Robert 10 Ben.	
  Logan 48 25 4
5 Nelson Brookes 10 Pleasant 45 63 2
6

Heat	
  #	
  2
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1
2 Beikman Matthew 10 Ben.	
  Logan
3 Gonzales Jeramiah 9 Ben.	
  Logan 52 56 7
4 Warner Hudson 9 Pleasant 48 37 5
5
6

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1
2
3
4
5
6

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1
2
3
4
5
6

Time Place

Time Place

Time Place

Time Place



Meet Date:
Event

Place
No. Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths

1 Williamson Tayte 12 Ben.	
  Logan 2 14 40 3
2 Rhoades Blake 12 Ben.	
  Logan 2 16 21 4
3 Hughes Andrew 11 Ben.	
  Logan
4 Penwell Trevor 12 Ben.	
  Logan
5 Rhodes Eli 9 Ben.	
  Logan
6 Mooney Gabe 9 Ben.	
  Logan
7 Burggraf Danny 12 North	
  Union 2 6 59 1
8 Isler Caleb 12 North	
  Union 2 36 49 6
9 Popovich William 10 North	
  Union

10 Marlette Mitchell 10 North	
  Union 2 47 18 7
11 Willis Jacob 12 North	
  Union 2 12 93 2
12 Nutter Ethan 9 Pleasant
13 Curtis Liam 9 Pleasant 2 30 31 5
14 Dietsch Alex 9 Pleasant 2 51 31 8
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Time



Meet Date:
Event

Heat	
  #	
  1
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1 Gibson Gavin 12 Ben.	
  Logan 25 25 5
2 Vance Mitch 12 Ben.	
  Logan 24 75 3
3 Leezer Max 12 Ben.	
  Logan 24 37 2
4 Johnson Zakai 11 Pleasant 25 38 7
5 Burrey Brady 11 Ben.	
  Logan 23 15 1
6 Whitten Sam 10 Ben.	
  Logan 24 84 4

Heat	
  #	
  2
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1 Stoner Kyren 9 Ben.	
  Logan 27 62 13
2 Ong Kelvin 11 Ben.	
  Logan 26 34 T8
3 Weigand Ricky 11 North	
  Union
4 Bossaller Trey 10 North	
  Union 27 36 11
5 Sparling Trenton 9 Pleasant
6 Radcliff Isiah 12 North	
  Union 25 28 6

Heat	
  #	
  3
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1
2 Wansik Nathen 9 Pleasant 28 43 16
3 Decker Ben 11 North	
  Union 27 40 12
4 Young Ethan 11 North	
  Union
5 Osborne Cameron 9 Pleasant 29 43 17
6 BURKE BERENNAN 10 NU 26 34 T8

Heat	
  #	
  4
Ln Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths
1 HUDSON DAVIS 12 NU 27 25 10
2 DeBoer Coulter 10 Ben.	
  Logan 31 0
3 Kimble Devon 9 Ben.	
  Logan
4 Hughes Makhai 9 Pleasant
5 ODonnell Lanodon 9 Pleasant 28 28 15
6 WOLFE SKYLAR 27 81 14

Time Place

Time Place

Time Place

Time Place



Meet Date:
Event

Place
No. Last	
   First Gd School min. sec. tenths

1 Rhodes Eli 9 Ben.	
  Logan
2 Hughes Andrew 11 Ben.	
  Logan
3 Willis Jacob 12 North	
  Union 11 30 28 1
4 Popovich William 10 North	
  Union 13 12 0 4
5 Swartz Nick 9 Pleasant 11 50 75 2
6 Lichtenberger Caleb 12 Pleasant 12 42 96 3
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Time



Meet Date:
Event

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Contestant	
  Name School min. sec. tenths

1

2

Tayte	
  Williams,	
  Blake	
  
Rhoads,	
  Andrew	
  
Hughes,	
  Trevor	
  Penwell Ben.	
  Logan 3 56 40 4

3

Danny	
  Burggraf,	
  Parker	
  
Brandt,	
  Eli	
  Mishler,	
  
Caleb	
  Isler North	
  Union 3 50 62 2

4

Tucker	
  Munz,	
  Hunter	
  
Lattimer,	
  Keaghar	
  
Stahler,	
  Mitch	
  Vance Ben.	
  Logan 3 38 50 1

5

Carter	
  Mattix,	
  Brookes	
  
Nelson,	
  Jonah	
  Bowdle,	
  
Lanodon	
  Odonnell Pleasant 3 51 43 3

6

Heat	
  #	
  
Ln Contestant	
  Name School min. sec. tenths

1

2

3

4

5

6

Time Place

Time Place


